
GENERAL ORDER NO. 2005-20

2006 NATURALIZATION CEREMONIES
for the United States District Court in the District of Nebraska

OMAHA
In Special Proceedings Courtroom,

Roman L. Hruska United States Courthouse
Date Time Presiding Judge

1. Friday, January 20, 2006 2:00 p.m. District Judge Joseph F. Bataillon
2. Friday, February 17, 2006 2:00 p.m. District Judge Laurie Smith Camp
3. Friday, March 17, 2006 2:00 p.m. District Judge Joseph F. Bataillon
4. Friday, April 21, 2006 2:00 p.m. District Judge Laurie Smith Camp
5. Friday, May 19, 2006 2:00 p.m. Senior District Judge Lyle E. Strom
6. Friday, June 16, 2006 2:00 p.m. Magistrate Judge F.A. Gossett, III
7. Friday, July 14, 2006 2:00 p.m. Magistrate Judge Thomas D. Thalken
8. Friday, August 18, 2006 2:00 p.m. Magistrate Judge Thomas D. Thalken
9. Friday, September 15, 2006 2:00 p.m. District Judge Laurie Smith Camp
10. Friday, October 20, 2006 2:00 p.m. Magistrate Judge Thomas D. Thalken
11. Friday, November 17, 2006 2:00 p.m. Magistrate Judge F.A. Gossett, III
12. Friday, December 15, 2006 2:00 p.m. Senior District Judge Lyle E. Strom

LINCOLN
In Courtroom No. 1,

Robert V. Denney Federal Building and United States Courthouse
Date Time Presiding Judge

1. Friday, March 10, 2006 12:30 p.m. Senior District Judge Warren K. Urbom
2. Friday, August 11, 2006 12:30 p.m. Magistrate Judge David L. Piester
3. Friday, December 8, 2006 12:30 p.m. District Judge Richard G. Kopf

The Immigration and Naturalization Service shall limit each ceremony to 60 new
citizens for Omaha and 40 new citizens for Lincoln.

DATED this 29th day of November, 2005.

BY THE COURT:

s/ Joseph F. Bataillon, Chief Judge
United States District Court


